
Auctioneers 
 

 Dan Pike - CAI & GPPA  
MN License #32-12-015 

Jackson, MN  
507-847-3468 (O) or 507-841-0965 (C) 

 

Doug Wedel Fairmont, MN. 
 

Kevin, Allen & Ryan Kahler 
Fairmont & Sherburn, MN  

 

Darwin Hall & Dustyn Hartung 

410 Springfield Parkway 
Jackson, MN 56143 

507-847-3468 
www.danpikeauction.com 

For additional information regarding sale terms, soil maps, tile / drainage, crop productivity  
indexes, FSA information, go to www.fairlandmanagement.com or www.danpikeauction.com  

and check the information brochure under the Musick Land Auction section or call   
Fairland Management Company at 507-831-2808  

or Dan Pike at the Dan Pike Auction Company at 507-847-3468. 

OWNERS 

Musick Farm Company 

Thursday & Friday, November 1 & 2, 2012 @ 9:30 A.M. 
SALE LOCATION: The auction will be held both days at the Fulda Community Center at 106 W. Front Street in Fulda, MN.  Fulda, Minnesota is located  
approximately 17 miles north of Worthington, MN or approximately 10 miles southeast of Slayton, MN.  Watch for auction signs the day of the auction. 

AUCTION  

CONDUCTED  

BY 

AUCTION SALE TERMS 
All bidders MUST register at the auction for a bidding number with driver’s license identification and MUST either be 
present themselves or have a legal representative at the auction.  NO phone bids will be accepted for this auction.  The 
successful bidders / buyers at the conclusion of the auction each day, will be required to enter into a Purchase Agree-
ment / Contract and shall make a 15% NON-refundable earnest money down-payment the day of the auction.  The sale 
will NOT be contingent upon any buyer financing or any other contingencies of the buyers. All unpaid contract balanc-
es shall be due and payable in full on or before the closing dates that will be announced at the auction for each tract, 
but all sales are to be closed not later than December 14, 2012.  Clear title will be granted upon closing. The buyer will 
have possession for 2013 crop year.  The seller shall pay all real estate taxes that are due and payable in 2012. All 
properties are being sold subject to the 2012 cropland farm leases for the 2012 crop year. All Properties are being sold 
“AS IS”, with no implied guarantee's or warranties whatsoever, except clear title.  Property is being sold subject to any 
easements including road, drainage, utility or other easements of record. Upon completion of the signed purchase 
agreement, buyers will have the right to conduct fall tillage/fertilizer per terms of the agreement. Drainage easements 
will be included in the deeds for the properties that are split. The buyers are solely responsible for all inspections of the 
properties prior to their purchase and agree that they are purchasing the properties “AS IS”.  The sale of each tract of 
land is subject to the seller’s approval, with the seller having the right to accept or reject any or all bids.  Any state-
ments made at the auction may take precedence over any printed information.  The seller, broker and auction company 
reserve the right to offer these properties in any combination they so desire, which may vary from advertising materi-
als. The broker, Fairland Management Company, and the auctioneers, Dan Pike & Associates Auction Company, and 
their staffs represent the sellers solely with this auction and the sale of these properties. 

2,078.27 Acres more or less 
Southwest Minnesota - Nobles & Murray Counties 

 

Day 1 - Thursday, November 1, 2012 @ 9:30 A.M. 
 

Farm Group #1:  Legal    # of Acres  
 Tract #1:  W1/2 SE1/4 12-104-42  80.00 +/-   
 Tract #2:  W1/2 NE1/4 11-104-42  79.00 +/-  
 Tract #3:  NE1/4 7-104-41   160.00 +/-  

The above 3 tracts are located in Wilmont & Bloom Townships of Nobles County, MN. 
 

Farm Group #2:  Legal    # of Acres  
 Tract #4:  SE1/4 19-104-42   160.00 +/-  
 Tract #5:  NW1/4 19-104-42   161.28 +/-  
 Tract #6:  NE1/4 19-104-42   160.00 +/-  
 Tract #7:  N1/2 SW1/4 19-104-42  80.99 +/-  
 The above 4 tracts are located in Wilmont Township of Nobles County, MN. 
 

Farm Group #3:  Legal    # of Acres  
 Tract #8:  SE1/4 13-104-43   160.00 +/- 
 Tract #9:  SW1/4 13-104-43   160.00 +/- 
 The above 2 tracts are located in Leota Township of Nobles County, MN. 

 

 

Day 2 - Friday, November 2, 2012 @ 9:30 A.M. 
 

Farm Group #4:  Legal    # of Acres  
 Tract #10:  NW1/4 29-105-40   160.00 +/- 
 Tract #11:  SW1/4 29-105-40   160.00 +/- 
 Tract#12:  SE1/4 29-105-40   160.00 +/- 
 Tract #13:  NW1/4 9-106-40   160.00 +/- 
 The above 4 tracts are located in Bondin & Lime Lake Townships of Murray County, MN. 
 

Farm Group #5: Legal     # of Acres  
 Tract #14: N1/2NE1/4 ex. E. 66’ 7-102-39  78.00 +/-  
 Tract #15: SE1/4 less west 150’ of the  
   south 290’ 15-101-39   159.00 +/- 
 The above 2 tracts are located in Lorain & Indian Lake Townships of Nobles County, MN. 

2 

Days 

AUCTION ARRANGED  
BY  BROKER 

 

FAIRLAND MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
339 Eleventh Street. P.O. Box 128 

Windom, MN.  56101  #507-831-2808 
Cynthia K. Moen, AFM., Real Estate Broker - President 

Klay D. Walinga, AFM., Real Estate Broker - Vice President 
Steven J. Hiniker, Royal D. Larson & Jonathan J. Wiering—Real Estate Salespersons 

 

For detailed information go to www.fairlandmanagement.com 

Murray County, MN 
Nobles County, MN 

BROKER’S AND AUCTIONEER’S NOTES  
We are very honored to have been asked to represent the Musick Farm Company with the sale of this property.  This is an 
unprecedented opportunity to purchase high quality Southwest Minnesota farmland at public auction.  If you are looking for 
good farmland for your investment portfolio or to add to your farming operation this is certainly an auction that you will not 
want to miss. Please come prepared to purchase as the seller has chosen the auction method to market this land. The infor-
mation contained in this sale bill and other information provided by the seller & their agents is believed to be correct, but is 
not guaranteed. The buyers shall make themselves familiar with the property and verify all information & data for themselves. 
The broker, auctioneers, and the sales staff are representing the seller.  This auction is open to the public.  We look forward 
to seeing everyone at the auction.  Make sure to mark your calendars for November 1 & 2, 2012 to be with us at this large 
farmland auction.   

#1 

#2 
#3 

#4 

#5 

#6 

#7 

#8 

#9 

#10 

#11 

#12 

#13 

#14 

#15 

Slayton, Minnesota 

Worthington, Minnesota 

Fulda, Minnesota 

In case of inclement weather please check noted web sites  
or contact Broker or Auctioneer for details 



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


